
NIIA Partners Directory 2022 Contact Name Email Phone

Affinity Partner
Coit Cleaning and Restoration of Las Vegas pete@lasvegas.coit.com 702-382-1941
Emerging Leaders Committee kevin.musico@promotionmail.com 775-499-5844
ePayPolicy morgan@epay3.com 844-372-9300
ExamFX mindy.wagner@examfx.com
Podium zach.williams@podium.com 8018227616
RPost ahollingbery@rpost.com (617) 213-6912
Wahve donna.waugh@wahve.com 646-807-4372
Westport Insurance Corporation (Swiss Re) Aaron_Wright@swissre.com 8167023169

Associate Partner
AFCO ksuarez@afco.com 702-886-2580
Arrowhead General Insurance Agency, Inc. esarmiento@arrowheadgrp.com 9164625215
Benchmark Insurance Co. / American Liberty Insurance Co. SBell@treancorp.com 480-203-8315
Berkshire Hathaway GUARD Insurance Companies wil.wendt@guard.com 570-825-9900
Big I Advantage IIAA melissa.reed@iiaba.net (703) 706-5409
Black & LoBello Law jlwadhams@blacklobello.law (702)869-8801
Dairyland Insurance Company (Sentry) kelly.waugh@sentry.com (702) 982-8651
First Insurance Funding Corp norman.thomas@firstinsurancefunding.com 6026256210
Foresight Commercial Insurance lauren@getforesight.com 2038417261
JenCap  (Western Special Risks Inc.) jwilliams@specialrisksinc.com 623-977-4600
Nevada Division of Insurance nstosic@doi.nv.gov (775)687-0729
Old Republic Surety Company tmcburney@orsurety.com (602) 368-1850
Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company cderby@lmins.com 800-752-1895
R.E. Chaix  & Associates stephanief@rechaixinsurance.com 949-722-4177
Republic Indemnity Co. of America janetm@ri-net.com 8183353319
Rubin Brown CPA Cristine.evans@RubinBrown.Com 702.878.9788
Statewide Insurance Corp dranes@statewide-insurance.com 6024946900
UFG - United Fire Group dcruz@unitedfiregroup.com 800-553-7937
UIG - The Agent Agency, Collinwood RIsk Services, Inc. dba jhall@uigusa.com (702) 534-4333
Westbridge Insurance Network info@win-insurance.com (775) 750-8917

Industry Partner - Diamond
Imperial PFS (IPFS Corporation) rusty.smeds@ipfs.com 9097171007
Markel Specialty Commercial jdowney@MarkelCorp.com 888-500-3344



Industry Partner - Platinum
Employers Insurance Group nhiott@employers.com (818) 502-2508
Capital Premium Financing shardy@capitalpremium.net 800-767-0705
Amwins Group Elaine.Young@amwins.com 800-682-8476

Industry Partner - Gold
Acuity cwilliams@acuity.com (800) 242-7666
Burns & Wilcox tjverdino@burns-wilcox.com 702-696-1525
ICW Group loakden@ICWGROUP.com 702 589 5429
Nevada Surplus Line Assoc, Inc maria@nsla.org (775) 826-7898
Progressive Insurance Amanda_K_Hergenrader@Progressive.com (775) 689-6602
Safeco Insurance Member of Liberty Mutual Group Tiffany.MacFadyen@safeco.com (720) 497-8783
WCF Insurance lstireman@wcf.com 8004662667

Industry Partner - Silver
AFS IBEX Premium Finance lcarrillo@afsibex.com 800-347-4986
AmTrust Brooke.bott@amtrustgroup.com (877) 528-7878
Capital Insurance Group bpeay@ciginsurance.com (775) 321-1770
Central Insurance Companies jmccarley@central-insurance.com 877-301-3684
HCIT - Homeowners Catastrophe Insurance Trust (Trustco) erick@trustcoinc.com 3856958361
Travelers trbishop@travelers.com 702-460-8438

Industry Partner - Bronze
AMERISAFE (American Interstate) dneely@amerisafe.com (800) 897-9719

Badger Mutual Insurance kblizzard@badgermutual.com
480-993-4232

CopperPoint  Insurance Companies mbrown@copperpoint.com 6026312271
CRBR - Cleanrite Buildrite AntionetteWilliamsen@crbr.com 7754334838
Deans & Homer reno@deanshomer.com 7758279111
EMC Insurance Companies Douglas.P.Lincoln@EMCIns.com (623) 760-1506
Internet of Insurance, DAIS aaron@dais.com (515) 339-3555
Lantern Resources Group jimd@lanternrg.com 800-961-4551
Lift Local (801) 407-5983
Mercury Insurance Group taguirre@mercuryinsurance.com 916-295-2318
Method Insurance Services julie.richt@methodinsurance.com 4025576109
MJ Hall & Company pamela.lewis@mjhall.com 7752463223
Nationwide Insurance WILLM3@nationwide.com 916-761-8809
Philadelphia Insurance Companies David.Ferderer@phly.com 7023047802
Pie Insurance rebecca.sunshine@pieinsurance.com 303-801-8517
Prime Insurance Company lisar@primeis.com 801-304-5578



Talage katy@talageins.com 833-482-5243
Tokio Marine HCC - Surety Group dseto@tmhcc.com 800-486-6695
Universal North America cduley@uihna.com 866-338-4262
Utah Business Insurance (UBIC) Brandon@utahbic.com 435-592-1636


